City of Albuquerque - Office of Civil Rights
1 Civic Plaza, Albuquerque, NM 87102

onE civil rights
nLBUQUE Phone- 505-768-4595, TTY 711

RQU

City of Albuguergque Human Rights Board Meeting

Date/Time: Tuesday, May 19, 2020 starting at 4:30 pm (MST)
Location:https://cabg.zoom.us/j/93292559701?pwd=TXpZRIE4dnpScFIMeVRBazBpd21kdz09
Contact: Crystal Velarde, 505-768-4544

8.

9.
6:50

10.

civilrights@cabq.gov

AGENDA

(Items listed on the Agenda may be discussed and acted on out of sequential order)

Call to Order
Moment of Silence
Approval of Agenda and Approval of Minutes
Public Comment*
Director Reports
a. Office of Civil Rights
b. Office of Equity and Inclusion
Investigation review & determination in matter number 20-001 & 20-002
Focus on COVID-19 and Human Rights
a. HRB members share their thoughts on current moment
b. Discuss what the HRB can do during this challenging time
i. e.g. virtual panel, draft statement, support other orgs, etc.

Decide next steps/plan of action

New Business/Announcements

Adjournment

4:30

4:31

4:32

4:35

4:40

5:00

6:00

6:35

7:00

*Verbal Comments - Please sign up with the Office of Civil Rights, Crystal Velarde 505-768-
4595. Comments can also be submitted in writing to the City of Albuguerque Human Rights
Board, via the Office of Civil Rights at civilrights@cabg.gov.

Next Meeting: July 21, 2020

Meeting I1D: 932 9255 9701


mailto:civilrights@cabq.gov
https://cabq.zoom.us/j/93292559701?pwd=TXpZRlE4dnpScFlMeVRBazBpd21kdz09
mailto:oei@cabq.gov

Password: 326942
One tap mobile
+16699006833, 93292559701# US (San Jose)
+12532158782, 93292559701# US (Tacoma)
Dial by your location
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 932 9255 9701
Find your local number: https://cabg.zoom.us/u/aei9aoB87V



