



City of Albuquerque Human Rights Board Meeting

Date/Time: Tuesday, May 19, 2020 starting at 4:30 pm (MST)

Location: https://cabq.zoom.us/j/93292559701?pwd=TXpZRIE4dnpScFIMeVRBazBpd21kdz09

Contact: Crystal Velarde, 505-768-4544

AGENDA

(Items listed on the Agenda may be discussed and acted on out of sequential order)

1.	Call to Order	4:30
2.	Moment of Silence	4:31
3.	Approval of Agenda and Approval of Minutes	4:32
4.	Public Comment*	4:35
5.	Director Reports a. Office of Civil Rights b. Office of Equity and Inclusion	4:40
6.	Investigation review & determination in matter number 20-001 & 20-002	5:00
7.	Focus on COVID-19 and Human Rights a. HRB members share their thoughts on current moment b. Discuss what the HRB can do during this challenging time i. e.g. virtual panel, draft statement, support other orgs, etc.	6:00
8.	Decide next steps/plan of action	6:35
9. 6:50	New Business/Announcements	
10.	Adjournment	7:00

*Verbal Comments - Please sign up with the Office of Civil Rights, Crystal Velarde 505-768-4595. Comments can also be submitted in writing to the City of Albuquerque Human Rights Board, via the Office of Civil Rights at civilrights@cabq.gov.

Next Meeting: July 21, 2020

Meeting ID: 932 9255 9701

Password: 326942 One tap mobile

- +16699006833, 93292559701# US (San Jose)
- +12532158782, 93292559701# US (Tacoma)

Dial by your location

- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 932 9255 9701

Find your local number: https://cabq.zoom.us/u/aei9aoB87V